
Room Type

房号
Single

单人房
Twin

2人房
Triple

3人房
Quad

4人房

Standard Room RM 1010 RM 760 - -

Add Night RM 360 RM 235 - -

Standard Chalet RM 1010 RM 760 - -

Add Night RM 360 RM 235 - -

Standard Family Room RM 1190 RM 850 RM 737 RM 680

Add Night RM 450 RM 280 RM 224 RM 195

Standard Family Chalet RM 1190 RM 850 RM 737 RM 680

Add Night RM 450 RM 280 RM 224 RM 195

Deluxe Room RM 1280 RM 895 - -

Add Night RM 490 RM 300 - -

Deluxe Family Room RM 1370 RM 940 RM 797 RM 725

Add Night RM 540 RM 325 RM 254 RM 218

Executive Family Room RM 1400 RM 955 RM 807 RM 733

Add Night RM 560 RM 335 RM 260 RM 223

Superior Family Chalet RM 1490 RM 1000 RM 837 RM 755

Add Night RM 610 RM 360 RM 277 RM 235

Seafront Room RM 1590 RM 1050 RM 870 RM 780

Add Night RM 640 RM 375 RM 287 RM 243

Seafront Chalet / Villa RM 1820 RM 1165 RM 947 RM 838

Add Night RM 760 RM 435 RM 327 RM 273

Seaview Family Villa RM 2030 RM 1270 RM 1017 RM 890

Add Night RM 880 RM 495 RM 367 RM 303

Private Seaview Twin Villa RM 2670 RM 1590 RM 1230 RM 1050

Add Night RM 1180 RM 645 RM 467 RM 378

Child (24 months – 5 years old)

(Born year 2021 – 2024)

FOC for sharing bed & meals 

With Snorkelling Trip : RM280/child

No Snorkelling Trip : RM160/child

www.facebook.com/jouisholiday www.jouisholiday.com https://wa.me/6045842665
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Resort Name : The Barat Tioman Beach Resort

Package Name : 3 Days 2 Nights Early Bird Promo 2026
Validity : 14 – 28 Feb 26

Tour Code : JH-TIO-BT-P002

https://wa.me/6045842665


Notes :
 Price quoted per person basis ( RM )
 Twin = 2 Persons per room
 Triple = 3 Persons per room
 Quad = 4 Persons per room
 Each room type can add extra 1 mattress @ 

RM650/pax 
 Executive Family Garden = 6+1 persons per room 
 The above rates are only applicable for Malaysian. 

Non MYS need to top up RM30/adult & RM20/child for 
the ferry fare difference.

 Child rate only applies when sharing room with 2 
adults. 

 Child aged 6 years old (born year 2020 and above) 
consider as adult.

 Infant aged between 0 – 23 months (born year 2024 - 
2026) is FOC sharing bed with parents and not 
include snorkeling trip.

 Boat Schedule TBA (Ferry Schedule normally will 
be advice at least 2 weeks prior check in)

注意事项 :
 价钱以一个人计算 (马币 )
 Twin = 双人房
 Triple =三人房
 Quad =四人房
 每种房型可加 1 张额外床垫，每人 RM650
 Executive Family Garden =可容纳6+1人
 以上价格只适用于马来西亚公民, 外国游客需要额外
补上船票的差价 : 成人RM30 & 小孩RM20

 小孩价只适用于2成人同房
 小孩年龄6岁(出生年份为2020年或以上) 算成人价
 婴孩0 – 23个月 (出生年份为2024至2026年) - 免费
（与父母共床，不含浮潜活动)

 船的时间表待定（渡轮时间表通常会在入住2周前提
供）

Package includes:
√ 2 Night’s accommodation.
√ 2 Breakfasts, 1 Lunch & 2 Dinner (Buffet)
√ 2 ways ferry transfer（Mersing / Tg Gemok – Tioman 

– Mersing / Tg Gemok）
√ 1 Complimentary Snorkelling Trip at Coral Island, 

Tulai, Malang Rock, Tg Cukai (approx. 4.5 hours)  – 
Depend on the weather condition

√ Snorkeling equipment 
√ 2 Ways Tekek Jetty at Tioman – The Barat by 4WD
√ Add night include 1 night accommodation, 1 breakfast, 

1 lunch, 1 dinner 
√ Tour & transfer as itinerary ( SIC Basis )

Package excludes: 
x Personal Expenses.
x Air fare
x Airport taxes
x Travel Insurance 
x High Season surcharge
x Entry visa application (if applicable)
x Marine Park Fees (adult RM5/pax, child RM2/pax, 

Non Malaysian adult RM30/pax, child RM15/pax).
x Tourism Tax RM10/room/night (Only applicable to 

Non Malaysian)
x Pahang Cukai Kelestarian RM3/room

团费包含：
√ 2 晚住宿
√ 2 早餐 ,1 午餐，2 晚餐（自助餐）
√ 来回船票 ( Mersing / Tg Gemok 码头 – 刁曼岛 –

Mersing / Tg Gemok 码头)
√ 1 次Coral Redang, Tulai, Malang Rock, Tg Cukai浮
潜 (约4.5小时) – 视天气情况而定

√ 浮潜设备
√ 来回刁曼岛 Tekek 码头-The Barat 的四驱车接送
√ 加晚提供1晚住宿，1早餐，1午餐, 1晚餐
√ 指定行程（集体）

团费不含：
x 个人开支
x 机票
x 机场税
x 旅游保险
x 旺季附加费
x 签证（如需要 ）
x 海洋公园费（马来西亚公民 : 成人每人马币 5 元，儿
童马币 2; 外国游客 : 成人每人马币 30 元，儿童马币
15）

x 旅游税每间房每晚马币 10 元（只限游客）
x 彭亨可持续发展税每间房马币 3 元
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Surcharge / 附加费
Price

(RM)

Super Peak / 高峰期 50

***Charge per room per night / 每房每晚收费

Sky Bar Swimming Pool Resort 4WD

Festival / 节庆 Date / 日期

Super Peak / 高峰期 14 Feb – 21 Feb 26



Itinerary / 行程简介

Day 1
Registration at Jetty Check In Point for Luggage check in

在码头报到以及行李托运
Boat transfer to Tioman island, meet & greet at arrival hall

乘船到刁曼岛

12:30 PM
Arrive to Tekek Jetty transfer 4WD - resort pick up

抵达Tekek码头，乘坐四驱车接送服务前往度假村

12:45 PM
Duty Free shopping at Tekek Village (Upon Guest Request)

Tekek Village 免税购物（根据客人需求）

01:30 PM
Arrived to The Barat Resort

抵达 The Barat Resort

02:00 PM
Check In

办理入住

02:30 PM
Free & Easy

自由活动

07:00 PM
Dinner at the Resort

晚餐

Day 2
Tioman

刁曼岛

08:00 AM
Breakfast

早餐

09:00 AM 
Snorkelling Trip to Coral Island, Tulai, Malang Rock & Tg. Cukai 

浮潜活动

02:00 PM
Return to Resort from snorkelling trip

返回度假村

02:30 PM
Lunch

午餐

03:30 PM
Free & Easy – Recommend Hiking to Pak Ali Waterfall

自由活动 - 建议徒步前往 Pak Ali 瀑布。

07:00 PM
Dinner

晚餐

Day 3
Departure from Tioman

启程

08:00 AM
Breakfast

早餐

10:00 AM
Check out

退房

12:00 PM
Transfer to Tekek Jetty by 4WD

乘坐四驱车接送服务前往 Tekek 码头
Ferry to TG Gemok / Mersing Jetty

乘船到TG Gemok / Mersing码头
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Standard Chalet Exterior Standard Room Standard Family Room / Chalet

Deluxe Room Exterior Exec. Family Room Seaview Family Villa Exterior
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Terms & Conditions :
 The management & resort operators reserve the 

rights to alter any itinerary, substitute a vehicle or 
cancel a tour due to unforeseen operational condition.

 The management & resort operators accept no 
liability for losses incurred due to failure to connect 
with other services management and cannot be held 
liable for lost of baggage or personal items, illness, 
injury, or death resulting from activities in which are 
beyond our control.

 Prices are subjected to change without prior notice.
 In case of cancellation or reduce rooms, the deposit 

or prepayment will be forfeited automatically.
 Upon confirmation of booking, deposit that 50% of 

total fare is required.
 Full payment is required before 4 weeks of departure 

date.
 Cancellation is non-refundable in full or in part. There 

shall be no refund of any deposit.
 Reservation is subjected to room availability.
 No insurance coverage.
 The management will follow resort’s refund or 

postpone policy in case any MCO, EMCO or CMCO 
is implemented.

条款及细则 :
 再不可预测的状况下，管理和度假村运营商保留权利

随时更改任何行程，替换车辆或取消旅游。
 发生故障的损失，丢失行李或私人物品，生病，受伤

或死亡，以及其他我们所无能控制的活动下所造成的
损失或意外。管理层及度假村运营商，不承担任何法
律责任或追究。

 价格如有更改，恕不另行通知。
 如果取消或减少客房，定金或预付款将被自动取消。
 预订确认后，须付总费用的50％为定金
 出发前4周，必需支付全额费用
 取消预订，全部或部分已付款项恕不退还。
 预订视房间，配套空位进行供给。
 没有保险签购于任何行程，顾客需自行签购。
 如果实施任何 MCO、EMCO 或 CMCO，管理层将根

据度假村的退款或延期政策执行任务。

Seafront Chalet Seaview Family VillaSeafront Chalet Exterior
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